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PE3YJIBTATBI HPOMEXYTOYHOI'O TECTUPOBAHMUNAI, 23.10.2021 1.

50 m Ha cniuHe, neBouku 2013 r.p.

Cenemxyk Aaduca
®dponoBa IMUITUSA
Muenuna Bapsapa
Xoxynst ArHust
MypaiuenkoBa Jlukepus
[Ipomckas Codus
Epemenko Exarepuna
Xzapmxsa Codust
I'etmanoBa JInnus
Koosmenkas Codust
ITeryxoBa Mapus

baeBa EBa

Kumaesa Bacunuca
Kypunkuna EBrenus
PaeBa AnnOuHa
Kpussyn JIto60Bb
JIspkuna Kaponmaa
Huxonaenko Kupa
[epOun-Unukuna Anurca
Henamesa Munana
[TorocstH Anrenuna
Cournesa Kupa

SI3eBa BepoHuka
CokonoBa DmirvHa
Jlemeniko Bnana
CournukoBa Mapraputa
laiimapxanoBa AnpOnHa
AranakoBa 3nara
lNomy6eBa [lapbs
Muponosa Onecst
Mano3zemoBa Ajekcanapa
3notuna Hukomnp

Kaiia Cenmun

00:52,40
00:53,07
00:56,62
00:57,75
00:58,04
00:58,62
00:59,43
00:59,67
01:00,09
01:00,22
01:00,46
01:01,17
01:03,90
01:05,25
01:05,29
01:05,43
01:06,25
01:06,68
01:06,81
01:09,13
01:09,87
01:10,44
01:10,88
01:11,34
01:12,25
01:13,50
01:15,94
01:16,90
01:17,00
01:18,31
01:18,92
01:19,18
01:21,85

EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
JIFOBA

JIFOBA

JIFOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
ITAYPA

JIFOBA

JIFTOBA

JIFOBA

3JIOBMH

JIFTOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
ITAYPA

JIIOBA

IHAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
IHAYPA
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBMH
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
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PomanoBa Anuca
AposH bemra

KoBanpuyk AnHa

[IpoxodreBa AHactacus

bapannuxoBa Kcenus
IemomenneBa AjeHa

Kosnosa TaTesana

AdanacreBa EnnzaBera

I'pyauna Mapuna

50 M Ha cnuHe, Majabuuku 2013 r.p.

[Tacxanos I'eopruit
IIleBioB Tuxon
PycraeB lemun

I'op6 Kupuin
Konmnbaba Aptem
CemeHnoB Makcum
baeB Makcum
OunnakoB CBATOCTAB
Tapacos Tumyp

Bounkos EBrenuii

[Taruropckuit EBrennit

CvupHoB Hukura
Cemaxos ['ne6
Copokun Tumodeit
Kynpsimos Makcum
306nHuH Kupun
MenuxkcetsH Turpan
[Tyraues CasiTociaB
MsicaukoB Matseit
AlimnaoB Kupunak
[IpecnsixoB Muxaun
[Tanenyk Hukwnra
Kanénos Anexcanap

Kynukos Hukura

W
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/5

H/g

00:50,21
00:50,85
00:51,88
00:53,91
00:54,12
00:55,07
00:56,34
00:56,63
00:57,08
00:57,39
00:57,53
00:57,97
00:58,31
00:59,05
00:59,09
00:59,57
01:00,12
01:00,35
01:01,09
01:01,35
01:01,46
01:01,68
01:01,79
01:01,91

EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH

JIFOBA

JIFOBA

ITAYPA

3JIOBMH
JIFTOBA

JIFTOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
JIFTOBA
3JIOBMH
JITOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
JITOBA
3JIOBMH
JIIOBA
3JIOBMH
JIIOBA
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
JITOBA

JIFOBA

JITOBA

JIFOBA

JIFOBA
EBCTPATEHKO
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34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

BbynoBckuii Anekceit
Spomenko Upan
I'ycapos Bnanucias
I'opb6atiok Banentnn
Jle6enes IlaBen
NBanos Unbs
YepenanoB Makcum
[TerpoBuu Brnagucnas
Jlackun Jle

HacaueB Makap
Cyposrues IlaBen
Kecusn barpar

Hyiis JIyka

Poraues Ilnaton
Knumenuyk JIMutpuii
TpeThsikoB AneKcanap
Memnsbimkos ['1e6
Yepubix Hukomnait
CoxoioB Anexcanap
lansmoB UneHap
Apmonny Koncrantun
Jlanrosoit Muxaun
Tapacenko Capenmii
Mypasuikuii Mapk
MunoaHoB Makcum
[lleBuenko Makcum
Kancyssn JlaBug
VYBapoB Anekcasp
IInckapes Jmurpuit
Enpxun Martgeit
[Ipunytae Huxomnaii
Hynaes An
X3apxsaH Tumyp
I'magkoB Poauon

Mycaes Patmup

01:02,55
01:02,72
01:04,28
01:04,31
01:04,78
01:05,45
01:05,91
01:06,53
01:06,54
01:06,87
01:06,98
01:07,16
01:07,75
01:07,77
01:09,44
01:09,72
01:09,90
01:10,00
01:10,25
01:10,79
01:12,09
01:12,53
01:12,78
01:14,25
01:14,90
01:16,11
01:16,41
01:16,75
01:17,50
01:19,49
01:21,19
01:21,91
01:26,82
/¢

H/g

JIFOBA

3JIOBMH
EBCTPATEHKO
IAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
JIFOBA

3JIOBMH
ITAYPA
IHAYPA
3JIOBMH
EBCTPATEHKO
JIFTOBA

IHAYPA

JIFTOBA

3JIOBMH
EBCTPATEHKO
IHAYPA
3JIOBMH
EBCTPATEHKO
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
3JIOBMH
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA
EBCTPATEHKO
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ITanTeneiimonoB EBrennii

Xanun Pagmup
XauemusoB Poman
SBopckuit Bnagumup
CarrapoB Dnmup
Ceupunos I'eopruii
Cekpuit Mapk
Tapans IInaton
Lpi0un [TaBen
UYepubix MBan
SA30Bckux Anexceit
Boaros Makap
Manrpcy3ssa ConoMoH
Crenosuk Huxonait
Tuxomupos Muxaui
AbaxymoB ['1e0
Abpamsia Poman
Kopnakos ®ununn

ConpatoB Uropb

H/s
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/s
H/5
H/s
H/5
H/s
H/5
H/s
H/5
H/s
H/5
H/s
H/5

H/g

EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
EBCTPATEHKO
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH
3JIOBMH

JIFOBA

JIFTOBA

JIFTOBA

JIFTOBA

IHAYPA
ITAYPA
IHAYPA
IHAYPA



